General information about company

Scrip code 523558

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE010C01025

Name of the company NETWORK LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a L
Caesory | oo of | Rty paid | pideap | | ghares | Yoofotal no.or | €1 ofsecuriies (30
Category | of ) ully pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a
n held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (V) 1957) (VIID) As a | 465 eg: | Class % of
) (VD) % of (ATB+C2) |y - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 12 29749583 29749583 | 60.53 29749583 29749583 | 60.53
Group
(B) Public 6745 19398915 19398915 | 39.47 19398915 19398915 | 39.47
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 6757 49148498 49148498 | 100 49148498 49148498 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcromo tor 60.53 29007983
Group
(B) Public 39.47 18882718
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 47890701




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pfﬂd paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ asa %
.. | Depository [ (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (rvy+ SCRR, Total
(V1) (V)+(VI) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class .
held Total Voting
V) As a % of X egly rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | |, 25032183 25032183 | 50.93 25032183 25032183 | 50.93
undivided Family
(d Any Other 1 4717400 4717400 |9.6 4717400 4717400 |9.6
(specify)
(Szg’('lT)"tal 12 29749583 29749583 | 60.53 29749583 29749583 | 60.53
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 12 29749583 29749583 | 60.53 29749583 29749583 | 60.53
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AYD)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 800 800 0 800 800 0
© Foreign Portfolio | 5 7500 7500 |0.02 7500 7500 |0.02
Investors
Sub-Total
5 8300 8300 0.02 8300 8300 0.02
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | (553 2457076 2457076 |5 2457076 2457076 |5
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) Any Other 217 16933539 16933539 | 34.45 16933539 16933539 | 34.45
(specify)
(S];‘;’}%T)"tal 6740 19390615 19390615 | 39.45 19390615 19390615 | 39.45
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 6745 19398915 19398915 | 39.47 19398915 19398915 | 39.47
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6757 49148498 49148498 | 100 49148498 49148498 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
6757 49148498 49148498 | 100 49148498 49148498 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 50.93 24290583
(d) 9.6 4717400
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 60.53 29007983
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60.53 29007983
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 0
(e) 0.02 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 0
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 5 1961279
(e) 34.45 16921439
Sub-Total (B) 39.45 18882718
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
39.47 18882718
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 47890701
Total (A+B+C 100 47890701

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NAVEEN
SUNEJA

PANKAJ
SHRIMALI

VINOD
SUNEJA

KUSUM
VIJESHWAR

ROBIN
VIJESHWAR

MONNY
VIJESHWAR

GIAN
VIJESHWAR

PAN (II)

AAMPS6574K

AATPS3852M

AAZPS4006R

ACBPV6968K

ADGPV0108H

AFMPV5257R

AFXPG2201H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

370800

4902800

370800

3944488

4058200

3666800

4007112

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

370800

4902800

370800

3944488

4058200

3666800

4007112

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.75

9.98

0.75

8.03

8.26

7.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

370800

4902800

370800

3944488

4058200

3666800

4007112

Class eg:y

Total

370800

4902800

370800

3944488

4058200

3666800

4007112

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.75

9.98

0.75

8.03

8.26

7.46

8.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.75

9.98

0.75

8.03

8.26

7.46

8.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4902800

370800

3944488

4058200

3666800

4007112

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAFUL
KUMAR

MADHURI
SHRIMALI

VIJAY KUMAR
SHARMA

HITESH
SUNEJA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFYPKO0253N

AOCPS6878]

AYIPS5738F

ABMPS8629Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1007

3337200

2176

370800

25032183

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1007

3337200

2176

370800

25032183

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.79

0.75

50.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1007

3337200

2176

370800

25032183

Class eg:y

Total

1007

3337200

2176

370800

25032183

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.79

0.75

50.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.79

0.75

50.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1007

3337200

2176

24290583

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

APPU GHAR ENTERTAINMENT PVT LTD

PAN (1)

AACCA4438K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4717400

4717400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4717400

4717400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.6

9.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4717400

4717400

Class eg:y

Total

4717400

4717400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.6

9.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.6

9.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4717400

4717400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




