General information about company							
Scrip code	523558						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE010C01025						
Name of the company	NETWORK LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tak	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	No. of	Partix	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights		7) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	29749583			29749583	60.53	29749583		29749583	60.53
(B)	Public	6745	19398915			19398915	39.47	19398915		19398915	39.47
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6757	49148498			49148498	100	49148498		49148498	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of	reholder Outstanding convertible securities (X) Underlying Outstanding warrants (Xi) (Xi) Underlying Outstanding Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a 9 of (A+B+C2)	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	assuming full	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60.53					29007983
(B)	Public				39.47					18882718
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	_	_		100					47890701

	Table II - State	ement show	ving share	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	ter Gr	roup	
			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votir	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	he Promoter a	and Promote	r Group		1	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	25032183			25032183	50.93	25032183		25032183	50.93
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	4717400			4717400	9.6	4717400		4717400	9.6
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	29749583			29749583	60.53	29749583		29749583	60.53
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	29749583			29749583	60.53	29749583		29749583	60.53
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	areholder	l		ı	I	ı
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	800			800	0	800		800	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	3	7500			7500	0.02	7500		7500	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1)		5	8300			8300	0.02	8300		8300	0.02
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6523	2457076			2457076	5	2457076		2457076	5
(e)	Any Other (specify)	217	16933539			16933539	34.45	16933539		16933539	34.45
Sub-Total (B)(3)		6740	19390615			19390615	39.45	19390615		19390615	39.45
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		6745	19398915			19398915	39.47	19398915		19398915	39.47
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er	*	•	•
Total (A+B+C2)		6757	49148498			49148498	100	49148498		49148498	100
Total (A+B+C)		6757	49148498			49148498	100	49148498		49148498	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		(XIII)		equity shares held in	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities Outstanding Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Securities No.		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			•	
(1)	Indian									
(a)				50.93					24290583	
(d)				9.6					4717400	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				60.53					29007983	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				60.53					29007983	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					•	
(1)	Institutions									
(a)				0					0	
(e)				0.02					0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					0	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				5					1961279	
(e)				34.45					16921439	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				39.45					18882718	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				39.47					18882718	
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					47890701	
Total (A+B+C)				100					47890701	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NAVEEN SUNEJA	PANKAJ SHRIMALI	VINOD SUNEJA	KUSUM VIJESHWAR	ROBIN VIJESHWAR	MONNY VIJESHWAR	GIAN VIJESHWA
PAN (II)	AAMPS6574K	AATPS3852M	AAZPS4006R	ACBPV6968K	ADGPV0108H	AFMPV5257R	AFXPG22
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	370800	4902800	370800	3944488	4058200	3666800	4007112
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	370800	4902800	370800	3944488	4058200	3666800	4007112
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.75	9.98	0.75	8.03	8.26	7.46	8.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg:X	370800	4902800	370800	3944488	4058200	3666800	4007112
Class eg:y							
Total	370800	4902800	370800	3944488	4058200	3666800	4007112
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.75	9.98	0.75	8.03	8.26	7.46	8.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.75	9.98	0.75	8.03	8.26	7.46	8.15
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•	•	•	•	•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered	(XIII)		!	!	1
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	4902800	370800	3944488	4058200	3666800	4007112
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group		Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

		Individuals/	Hindu undivided Fami	ly	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAFUL KUMAR	MADHURI SHRIMALI	VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA	HITESH SUNEJA	Click here to go bac
PAN (II)	AFYPK0253N	AOCPS6878J	AYIPS5738F	ABMPS8629Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1007	3337200	2176	370800	25032183
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1007	3337200	2176	370800	25032183
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	6.79	0	0.75	50.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	1007	3337200	2176	370800	25032183
Class eg:y					
Total	1007	3337200	2176	370800	25032183
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	6.79	0	0.75	50.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	6.79	0	0.75	50.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	se encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1007	3337200	2176	0	24290583
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	APPU GHAR ENTERTAINMENT PVT LTD							
PAN (II)	AACCA4438K	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4717400	4717400						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4717400	4717400						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.6	9.6						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	4717400	4717400						
Class eg:y								
Total	4717400	4717400						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.6	9.6						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.6	9.6						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	T						
No. (a)								
As a % of total								

Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4717400	4717400
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	